POUSSINS FEMININES

NOM
1 BENOITELIZAB
2 CHORNOOCHENKO MELINA
3 GOMARD MAXIME
3 MONTALETANG TESS
5
PUPILLES FEMININES

NOM
1 EMERIau SIDONIE
2 GUETATALICE
3 BROUSSAUDIER GRANJETEAU ENOLA
3 BAUDRAND NAOMI
5 RIFFE ANAIS
6 TLILI EMERAUDE
7
BENJAMIN FEMININES

NOM
1 PINEAU ALHEM
2 MAYAUD MARGAUX
3 VAUTOUTJULIA
3 RASSAT MARGAUX
5 CHEROUVRIERALICIA
6
MININES FEMININES

NOM
1 TUHITI MAQUIN HEIMITI
2 ELIEJADE
3 CONIN EMMA
3 GODARD LISSA
5 CAPUSANO LILOU
6 DEJARLYAME
7
CADETS FEMININES

NOM
1 MORDAN ANAE
2 ROPARS ENOLA
3 PAYLOR DAISY
3 SARDIN MEUNIER AMBRE
5 GIBEAUXLISA
6
SENIORS FEMININES

NOM
1 DOUCETESTELLE
2 HERNANDEZ EVE

Numero

11545568F
11488318C
11568596L
11475767K

Numero
11352577H
115730418
115537218
11557665E
11556876W
11581599U

Numero

11565958T
11441848R
114471177
11552723H
113481098

Numero
11495908C
11442730A
11219310C
11557640C
11091951T
11629188W

Numero
11085450C
11593125X
11619769)
11067328E
11520613F

Numero
10272803Q
11512404H

CLUB

KARATE SELF DEFENSE SECURITE
LAROCH

LAROCH

LAROCH

PODIUM

CLUB

KAS

SAINT MICHEL
RUELLE
SAINT MICHEL
SAINT MICHEL
LAROCH

PODIUM

CLUB

SAINT MICHEL
ANGOULEME
RUELLE
LAROCH
LAROCH

PODIUM

CLUB

SAINT MICHEL
COGNAC
MANSLE
LAROCH
MANSLE
RUELLE

PODIUM

CLUB
RUELLE
COGNAC
ROUILLAC
JARNAC
RUFFEC

PODIUM

CLUB
RUELLE
ROUILLAC

PODIUM

POUSSINS MASCULINS

NOM
1 TESSONNEAU TOM
2 NOLIN PAUL
3
3
5
PUPILLES MASCULINS

NOM

1 REVEREAU MARTINEZ SANTIAGO

2 MALEDON SIMON
3 AMARIN LYAM
3 11557486K
5 REGRET KERIAN
6 GRELBIN LEO
7
BENJAMIN MASCULINS

NOM
1 LAOUARI MATHIS
2 GOURDON ANTOINE
3 BONIFAIT LIAM
3 CHABE ABEL
5 ALBERT MATHIEU
6
MINIMES MASCULINS

NOM
1 LAOUARI YANIS
2 AUDINETTE GAEL
3 RICHARD MATHIEU
3 BODENON MEWEN
5 DESLANDES ETHAN
6 BEAUTHEO
7

CADETS MASCULINS

NOM
1 LOUIS NATHANAEL
2 CAPUSANO QUENTIN
3 MOINET MATHEO
3
5
6
SENIORS MASCULINS

NOM

1 TARDIVAT JEANMARC
2 REY BETHBEDER ETIENNE
3 TERRONES MIGUEL

3 JEREMY ANGEL

5 SAUNIER MICHEL

6 CHAUVET TIMOTHY

7 LEMOINE CHRISTOPHE
8 MAZIERES FRANCOIS
9 PARAGE LAURENT
10

Numero
11593102X
11557486K

Numero
11460721F
11553703X
11420302W
11474301R
11457793X
11557634V

Numero
11247487E
11373574F
11457470W
11418302X
11609464H

Numero
11087598M
11382691Q
11609617Y
11264448Q
11378767A
11609465)

Numero

11005912X
11184846R
11586556H

Numero

11164364D
11098653D
09299698S
11099159D
10799270M
10918874R
01497443F
11645751A
09236177X

CLUB

KARATE SELF DEFENSE SECURITE

KARATE CLUB DE RUELLE

CLUB
RUELLE
RUELLE
COGNAC
COGNAC
LAROCH
LAROCH

CLUB
ROUILLAC
LAROCH
RUELLE
COGNAC
RUFFEC

CLUB
ROUILLAC
ROUILLAC
JARNAC
JARNAC
LAROCH
RUFFEC

CLUB
RUELLE
MANSLE
LAROCH

CLUB
ROUILLAC
ANGOULEME
ROUILLAC
SAINT MICHEL
SEGONZAC
COGNAC
JARNAC
RUELLE
ROUILLAC




